

CS 36/18, 37/18 & 38/18

_____ **Vs. Destination Cafe**

05.07.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff along with witness/AR.

Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Today it is listed for evidence.

Affidavit of evidence is already on record but it is submitted that they have not brought the originals.

In the circumstances, put up for PE on **12.12.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
05.07.2019